
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
98 
9 

15 
33 
24 
25 
91 
92 
95 
16 
8 
7 

17 
55 
13 
70 
4 

10 
3 

19 
90 
5 

18 
12 
20 

Name 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Vinicius Tessaro (R) 
Max Taylor 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Jack Jeffers 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Bruno Ribeiro (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Ayden Ingratta (R) 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Alex Popow 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Michael Suco (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Ava Dobson (R) 
Brady Golan 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 

Team 

VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
InterMS 
InterMS 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce DD 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce DD 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.3574 
1:38.4381 
1:38.7191 
1:38.4666 
1:38.8928 
1:38.7966 
1:39.1009 
1:38.9271 
1:39.2586 
1:38.9286 
1:39.3582 
1:39.1477 
1:39.3785 
1:39.1756 
1:39.4619 
1:39.4102 
1:39.5013 
1:39.8503 
1:39.5285 
1:39.8725 
1:39.6004 
1:39.9589 
1:39.7172 
1:40.6515 
1:39.9429 

In Session 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying 2 Grp 1 

Diff 

0.0807 

0.3617 

0.1092 

0.5354 

0.4392 

0.7435 

0.5697 

0.9012 

0.5712 

1.0008 

0.7903 

1.0211 

0.8182 

1.1045 

1.0528 

1.1439 

1.4929 

1.1711 

1.5151 

1.2430 

1.6015 

1.3598 

2.2941 

1.5855 
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Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana 

USF Juniors 

Lineup Race 2 

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record Liam McNeilly 4/6/24 1:38.1853
Race Record Sebastian Wheldon 4/6/24 1:39.2453


